General information about company

Scrip code 531761

NSE Symbol APOLLOPIPE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE126J01016
Name of the company Apollo Pipes Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whu_ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.77
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.73
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 227




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category No. of fully No. Of . No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of . Partly paid- .

Category | of sharcholders paid up cquit underlying shares held no. of shares (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder | 1/, equity shares lsllrljar(el;hZI 4 | Depository (VI) = (IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a & - Total as a
1 held (IV) V) Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of

X cgry Tota (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) gLromo tor 3 20464200 20464200 52.03 20464200 20464200 | 52.03
Group

B) Public 40601 18615306 18615306 47.33 18615306 18615306 | 47.33
Non

©) Promoter- | 1 248700 248700 248700 248700 |0.63
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by 1 248700 248700 0.63 248700 248700 [ 0.63
Employee
Trusts
Total 40605 39328206 39328206 100 39328206 39328206 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S{“gesd
No. Of Shaires a % assuming full |Lockedin |P ﬁ sec or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - ncumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible eneu .
Underlying . Outstanding L (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A -
convertible securities and | 7. s a S$a | dematerialized
11 ” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (Xi) 0. | capital) (XI)= | | orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. | tota No. | tota
(VIDHX) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(ATBACD (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares ) (ii) (i)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) giromo tor 52.03 20464200
Group
B) Public 4733 18595856 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter- 248700
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0.63 248700
Trusts
Total 99 39308756 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of [ No. Of Shareholding as a %
No. of Total nos.
Nos. Of fully paid Paftly shares ‘ shares of total no. of shares ] ] Total
Category & Name of the ) - paid-up | underlying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ held (VII) asa%
Shareholders (I) equity Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
(I shares shares Receipts = (V) As a % of of
. Total
held (IV) |} 14 ) | v V)+(VD (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | .. VO a
X egly oting
rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) g:li;vi;;iuaw Hindu undivided | , 20464200 20464200 | 52.03 20464200 20464200 | 52.03
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 20464200 20464200 |52.03 20464200 20464200 | 52.03
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 20464200 20464200 | 52.03 20464200 20464200 | 52.03
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 4311332 4311332 10.96 4311332 4311332 | 10.96
(c) Alternate Investment Funds |2 315421 315421 0.8 315421 315421 0.8
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 4626753 4626753 | 11.76 4626753 4626753 | 11.76
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d Foreign Portfolio Investors | ;| 825862 825862 | 2.1 825862 825862 | 2.1
Category I
© Foreign Portfolio Investors |, 44300 44800 |o.11 44300 44800 | 0.11
Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 13 870662 870662 221 870662 870662 |2.21
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) Key Managerial Personnel |2 6631 6631 0.02 6631 6631 0.02
Resident Individuals holding
() nominal share capital up to | 39068 6397647 6397647 | 16.27 6397647 6397647 |16.27
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals holding
(h) nominal share capital in 45 4240899 4240899 |10.78 4240899 4240899 |10.78
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ ?I\T]gl]:)es‘dem Indians 684 343090 343090 | 0.87 343090 343090 | 0.87
1)) Bodies Corporate 259 1437005 1437005 | 3.65 1437005 1437005 |3.65
(m) Any Other (specify) 522 692619 692619 1.76 692619 692619 1.76
Sub-Total (B)(4) 40580 13117891 13117891 |33.35 13117891 13117891 | 33.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 40601 18615306 18615306 |47.33 18615306 18615306 | 47.33
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Employee Benefit Trust /
Employee Welfare Trust
(2) under SEBI (Share Based | | 248700 248700 | 0.63 248700 248700 | 0.63

Employee Benefits and
Sweat Equity) Regulations,
2021




Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©)=©OMHO)
(@)

248700

248700

248700

248700

0.63

Total ( A+B+C2
)

40605

39328206

39328206

100

39328206

39328206

—_

00

Total (A+B+C))

40605

39328206

39328206

39328206

39328206

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh ziires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin [P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
U zziresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered m?: erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa“o form (XIV)
?;C““ (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No. | total | o, | OF 0121 | 7O Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
held (i) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.03 20464200
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 52.03 20464200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.03 20464200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 10.96 4311332 0 0 0
(c) 0.8 315421 0 0 0
(S]“)b'TOtal (B) 1176 4626753 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 2.1 825862 0 0 0
(e) 0.11 44800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 221 870662 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.02 6631 0 0 0
() 16.27 6378197 0 0 0
(h) 10.78 4240899 0 0 0
1) 0.87 343090 0 0 0
0 3.65 1437005 0 0 0
(m) 1.76 692619 0 0 0
(S;)b'TO‘al (B) 33.35 13098441 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 47.33 18595856 0 0 0
BY2)HB)B)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 0.63 248700
Total 248700




NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(©)= O+
©)2)

Total ( 100 39308756
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 99 39308756

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Meenakshi Gupta

Sameer Gupta

Sanjay Gupta HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADHPA7337G

ACCPGI1590P

AAFHS6939H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10307238

9672762

484200

20464200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10307238

9672762

484200

20464200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.21

24.59

1.23

52.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10307238

9672762

484200

20464200

Class eg:y

Total

10307238

9672762

484200

20464200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.21

24.59

1.23

52.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.21

24.59

1.23

52.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10307238

9672762

484200

20464200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Idfc Tax Advantage
(elss) Fund

Kotak Small
Cap Fund

L&t Mutual Fund Trustee Limited-1&t
Emerging Businesses Fund

Mahindra Manulife Multi Cap
Badhat Yojana

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAETS9556K

AAATK4475F

AAATC4460E

AAETM4106F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

830000

1451085

1384676

502827

4168588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

830000

1451085

1384676

502827

4168588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

3.69

3.52

1.28

10.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

830000

1451085

1384676

502827

4168588

Class eg:y

Total

830000

1451085

1384676

502827

4168588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.11

3.69

3.52

1.28

10.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.11

3.69

3.52

1.28

10.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

830000

1451085

1384676

502827

4168588




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARFP3029P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500000

1500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1500000

1500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1500000

1500000

Class eg:y

Total

1500000

1500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.81

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500000

1500000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Trusts HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | | 515 522

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30301 662318 692619
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 30301 662318 692619
W+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08 1.68 1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30301 662318 692619

Class eg:y

Total 30301 662318 692619

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.08 1.68 1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.08 1.68 1.76
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 30301 662318 692619
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







