General information about company	
Scrip code	531761
NSE Symbol	APOLLOPIPE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE126J01016
Name of the company	Apollo Pipes Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - State	ment showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	2.77
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.73
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.27

			Tal	ole I - Sumr	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	20464200			20464200	52.03	20464200		20464200	52.03
(B)	Public	40601	18615306			18615306	47.33	18615306		18615306	47.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	248700			248700		248700		248700	0.63
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	248700			248700	0.63	248700		248700	0.63
	Total	40605	39328206			39328206	100	39328206		39328206	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.03					20464200			
(B)	Public				47.33					18595856	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									248700			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				0.63					248700			
	Total				99					39308756	0	0	0

	Table II - Stat	ement show	ing share	holding	pattern of t	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Silutonoteers (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing	shareholding p	attern of the	Promoter a	and Promoter	Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	20464200			20464200	52.03	20464200		20464200	52.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	20464200			20464200	52.03	20464200		20464200	52.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	20464200			20464200	52.03	20464200		20464200	52.03
В	Table III - Statement showing	shareholding p	pattern of the	Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	4311332			4311332	10.96	4311332		4311332	10.96
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	315421			315421	0.8	315421		315421	0.8
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	4626753			4626753	11.76	4626753		4626753	11.76
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•			'	•	1			•	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	11	825862			825862	2.1	825862		825862	2.1
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	44800			44800	0.11	44800		44800	0.11
Sub-Total (B)(2)		13	870662			870662	2.21	870662		870662	2.21
(3)	Central Government / State G	overnment(s)	-			•					
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	6631			6631	0.02	6631		6631	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	39068	6397647			6397647	16.27	6397647		6397647	16.27
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	45	4240899			4240899	10.78	4240899		4240899	10.78
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	684	343090			343090	0.87	343090		343090	0.87
(1)	Bodies Corporate	259	1437005			1437005	3.65	1437005		1437005	3.65
(m)	Any Other (specify)	522	692619			692619	1.76	692619		692619	1.76
Sub-Total (B)(4)		40580	13117891			13117891	33.35	13117891		13117891	33.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		40601	18615306			18615306	47.33	18615306		18615306	47.33
С	Table IV - Statement showing	shareholding	pattern of the	e Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der	1	·	!	
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	1	248700			248700	0.63	248700		248700	0.63
	i	i	1		 	1	•	 			-

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)	1	248700		248700		248700	248700	0.63
Total (A+B+C2	40605	39328206		39328206	100	39328206	39328206	100
Total (A+B+C)	40605	39328206		39328206	100	39328206	39328206	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
SI.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				52.03					20464200			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.03					20464200			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.03					20464200			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	nolder							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				10.96					4311332	0	0	0
(c)				0.8					315421	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				11.76					4626753	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)	Г	1					1			
(d)				2.1					825862	0	0	0
(e)				0.11					44800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				2.21					870662	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons			_	_		_				
(c)				0.02					6631	0	0	0
(g)				16.27					6378197	0	0	0
(h)				10.78					4240899	0	0	0
(i)				0.87					343090	0	0	0
(1)				3.65					1437005	0	0	0
(m)				1.76					692619	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.35					13098441	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				47.33					18595856	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	holder	•			•
(2)				0.63					248700			
Total	1								248700			

NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)				
Total (A+B+C2)	100			39308756
Total (A+B+C	99			39308756

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Meenakshi Gupta	Sameer Gupta	Sanjay Gupta HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPA7337G	ACCPG1590P	AAFHS6939H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10307238	9672762	484200	20464200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10307238	9672762	484200	20464200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.21	24.59	1.23	52.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	10307238	9672762	484200	20464200
Class eg:y				
Total	10307238	9672762	484200	20464200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.21	24.59	1.23	52.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.21	24.59	1.23	52.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u>'</u>	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10307238	9672762	484200	20464200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Mutual Funds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Idfc Tax Advantage (elss) Fund	Kotak Small Cap Fund	L&t Mutual Fund Trustee Limited-l&t Emerging Businesses Fund	Mahindra Manulife Multi Cap Badhat Yojana	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAETS9556K	AAATK4475F	AAATC4460E	AAETM4106F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	830000	1451085	1384676	502827	4168588
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	830000	1451085	1384676	502827	4168588
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	3.69	3.52	1.28	10.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	830000	1451085	1384676	502827	4168588
Class eg:y					
Total	830000	1451085	1384676	502827	4168588
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.11	3.69	3.52	1.28	10.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	3.69	3.52	1.28	10.6
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	830000	1451085	1384676	502827	4168588

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukul Mahavir Agrawal	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AARFP3029P	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500000	1500000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500000	1500000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81	3.81		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1500000	1500000		
Class eg:y				
Total	1500000	1500000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.81	3.81		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81	3.81		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1500000	1500000		

	1	1	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Trusts	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	515	522	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30301	662318	692619	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30301	662318	692619	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	1.68	1.76	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	30301	662318	692619	
Class eg:y				
Total	30301	662318	692619	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	1.68	1.76	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	1.68	1.76	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30301	662318	692619	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	